
 

 
 
 

 

Rockaway, NJ 

 
Facility Address:  
108 Lake Denmark Road  
Rockaway, NJ 07866 
 
Facility Services Capabilities:  
Routine Gamma 
GammaStat® Rapid Processing 
 
Process Capability:  
Tote: 24” x 38” x 84” (available space determined 
                                     by dose range – ask facility) 
 
Key Contacts for:   Contact Name:  Telephone:  E-mail: 
General Manager  Jose Matos   973-506-5011  jmatos@sterigenics.com 
Quality Assurance  Barbara Adams  973-506-5012  badams@sterigenics.com 
Customer Service  Merissa Mackin  973-506-5016  mmackin@sterigenics.com 
Logistics   Marc Curto  973-506-5017  mcurto@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Medical/Pharma Ashely Wojcik   630-928-1790  AWojcik@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Non-Medical Brenda Wheatley  518-812-7779              bwheatley@sterigenics.com 
 
Hours of Operation:  Processing:  Delivery/Collection: Office Inquiries: 
Weekdays  24 hours   8:00am – 4:30pm  8:00am – 5:00pm 
      Dock date appointment  

required 
Saturday/Sunday  24 hours   Closed   Closed 
Holiday Closure Dates       Inquire with facility   
 
Special Requirements: 
Delivery times by dock day appointment.  Paperwork in advance. 
 
Local Hotels:          
Hampton Inn, Morris Avenue, Denville, NJ 07834  973-664-1050 
 
Nearest Airports:     Distance/Travel Time 
Newark Liberty International   35 miles/45 minutes 
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